Press Release

% E&ESGEE
K1Y
BESER
B A 5 # & [HE]
TEE oM R % *R LS 55180 SRy T 25 22 T S T 36 22 7E i
SRR 2T 412 H 24 H i 5 R ik
wARRERSE Mo 1
RFEZE 027—210—5007

WIE LR A 451L

PR 2T FERPEHREEOAERRE (FR2TF 11 AXK) 1220 T
~REEOBRBAERIWERARETES ~

B @R ClX, ERk 274 11 HRBUEIZCBT 5., REORFEGF2EE OGN

ERNFZLEDELOE L,

1 KON ERIT. FEERS (6 7. 3%) I, 0. 58> FFHE%6 6.

8%&E7VFE LT,

2 HEHIRFOBRBENERIT, BIERY (66. 2%) IZH~, 4. 8KA vk EHS
71. 0%&7p0, S4EEHFETCEALELL,

3 WEHMFR OB ESRIL, AR (84. 8%) 1T~ 4. 4FRA T

[580. 4%&7DELT,
7THRA 2 EFED

4 BEFROBBNERIL, aidERE (6 2. 6 %) 12X, 0.
63. 3%&RY, AFEHEFGETERLE L
AR, BEESERENE TORFPEGHEZEE (F) L. FREZELNKRF1 51K,

R8I, MR 1, HE2 9 G5 3W) IZBWT, FAEZENLOREFICLVEEL TS
1 1 ARBHEOFIEIL, Rk 2 343 A ZEH LA Z b

NERIZ LD L DIZHDT,
(B K158, AR s (ARG . mHEia 1, e 3 5 G5 9

L= DT,

59
-1.




PN TS Y AV R ST 20 I el ANE

BEE @R T, BRERNESR (2, 8 7 8 A) Ikt L. RNEBNEE ~DOHEF 2
2016 LT, ABUTOXY eIl & Ed,

1 RFELEEL, RN EE L "2 —T — 7 [ ZRZN L TWEEL R Y, e —T
— 7 ONABEEIE 0 £77,

2 Nu—U—7FENICRELTWD DRAIsE N m—Y —7 | (FAKRUBEAE D
k2 SR T S HM O N —U—7) RUOFE AT —TU—=7ZBWT, AV a 7R
—Z =X omEAE (ERIARRR - ERIR ABIHR) 21TV Ed,

(B
O [TRFEFAHEDRIGATIRDL] « + 0 o oo ooo oo e B 1




REFHFEEAOMBAERRL (11 AXRER)

HEFBEBEREBBRLER

FER

X

=

B X

el

o}

S

MEALZEH(N)

MNEEH(N)

TR E E(%)

MEALZEH(N)

NEEH(N)

AR E E(%)

MEAHLZEHN)

NEEH(N)

AR E E(%)

MEALZEH(N)

MNEEH(N)

AR E E(%)

TR234%E38
EEE

4,435

2,366

53.3

895

426

47.6

26

25

96.2

1,054

590

56.0

TRi24%38
EEE

4,678

2,979

55.1

935

472

50.5

33

28

84.8

2,090

1,107

53.0

TRi254%38
EEE

5,061

2,869

56.7

880

502

57.0

40

36

90.0

2,278

1,337

58.7

TRi264%E38
EEE

9,487

3,475

63.3

817

518

63.4

50

41

82.0

2,245

1,370

61.0

ERE2743A
FEE

5,388

3,626

67.3

845

559

66.2

33

28

84.8

2,331

1,459

62.6

TR{284%38
FETTEE

9,566

3,718

66.8

867

616

71.0

46

37

80.4

2,099

1,329

63.3

V[



